
 
Nicaragua 2021 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day 

January 18, 2021 Monday Birthday of Rubén Darío 

April 1, 2021 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday 

May 1, 2021 Saturday Labour Day 

May 30, 2021 Sunday Mother’s Day 

June 1, 2021 Tuesday Children’s Day 

June 23, 2021 Wednesday Father’s Day 

July 19, 2021 Monday Revolution Day 

September 14, 2021 Tuesday Battle of San Jacinto 

September 15, 2021 Wednesday Independence Day 

October 12, 2021 Tuesday Indigenous Resistance Day 

December 8, 2021 Wednesday Immaculate Conception 

December 24, 2021 Friday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2021 Friday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


